

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4667/2025

Ankit Mutha		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Vrinda Bhardwaj.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

02/04/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file PF-
notices.

Last opportunity is granted to do so, failing which,
consequences to follow.

Post it on 16.07.2025.

Interim order to continue till then.

(ARUN MONGA),J